
Bid Tabulation Village of Glandorf Bockrath & Associates
Nature Area Canoe Landing Engineering and Surveying, LLC

Bidding Contractor -->

Ref. No.
ODOT Item 

No. Item Description Quantity Unit Total Unit Cost Subtotal Total Unit Cost Subtotal Total Unit Cost Subtotal Total Unit Cost Subtotal Total Unit Cost Subtotal

1 201
Canoe Concrete Landing Steps (includes Concrete Steps, Concrete Support Walls, Aggregate Base & 

Rebar)
1 LS 20,000.00$              20,000.00$              16,000.00$              16,000.00$              13,295.00$              13,295.00$              12,060.00$              16,077.20$              16,077.20$              

2 201 Clearing & Grubbing includes trees and brush 1 LS 3,400.00$                3,400.00$                500.00$                    500.00$                    300.00$                    300.00$                    2,404.50$                332.63$                    332.63$                    

3 203 Earth Embankment  along Access Drive & Parking Lot 142 CY 30.00$                      4,260.00$                30.00$                      4,260.00$                47.16$                      6,696.72$                3,360.00$                16.39$                      2,327.38$                

4 203 Excavation - Swale & Grading to Eliminate Ponding 278 CY 15.00$                      4,170.00$                12.50$                      3,475.00$                23.45$                      6,519.10$                6,174.00$                19.20$                      5,337.60$                

5 203 Excavation - 12" Cut for Drive & Parking Lot 361 CY 15.00$                      5,415.00$                17.00$                      6,137.00$                37.16$                      13,414.76$              2,226.00$                19.20$                      6,931.20$                

6 203 Excavation - 6" Cut for Drive & Parking Lot  Undercut (Contingency) 100 CY 5.00$                        500.00$                    26.00$                      2,600.00$                37.16$                      3,716.00$                1,228.50$                15.95$                      1,595.00$                

7 203 Excavation - 4" Stripping Area for Embankment 65 CY 15.00$                      975.00$                    17.00$                      1,105.00$                37.16$                      2,415.40$                1,228.50$                8.42$                        547.30$                    

8 203 Excavation for Landing Steps, Rip Rap & Support Walls 1 LS 9,000.00$                9,000.00$                9,525.00$                9,525.00$                6,470.00$                6,470.00$                2,782.50$                4,869.44$                4,869.44$                

9 204 Subgrade Compaction - Access Drive & Parking Lot 2,042 SF 1.00$                        2,042.00$                1.00$                        2,042.00$                3.08$                        6,289.36$                4,515.00$                0.34$                        694.28$                    

10 204 Subgrade Proff Rolling - Access Drive & Parking Lot 4 HRS 150.00$                    600.00$                    150.00$                    600.00$                    150.00$                    600.00$                    787.50$                    99.79$                      399.16$                    

11 304 6" Aggregate Base for Drive & Parking Lot 340 CY 50.00$                      17,000.00$              48.00$                      16,320.00$              53.15$                      18,071.00$              20,524.00$              54.53$                      18,540.20$              

12 304 6" Aggregate Base for Drive & Parking Lot Undercut (Contingency) 100 CY 50.00$                      5,000.00$                57.00$                      5,700.00$                53.15$                      5,315.00$                7,413.00$                54.53$                      5,453.00$                

13 304 6" Aggregate Base for Drive Apron 3 CY 185.00$                    555.00$                    335.00$                    1,005.00$                53.15$                      159.45$                    564.90$                    54.53$                      163.59$                    

14 441 6" Thick Asphalt Apron at Blake St. 3 CY 640.00$                    1,920.00$                500.00$                    1,500.00$                118.33$                    354.99$                    1,150.00$                1,017.36$                3,052.08$                

15 451
6" Reinforced Concrete Pavement - Access Drive & Parking Lot (includes Rebar, Curing compound, 

saw cutting control joints)
1,906 SY 64.00$                      121,984.00$            80.00$                      152,480.00$            71.35$                      135,993.10$            168,695.00$            90.66$                      172,797.96$            

16 614 Maintaining Traffic 1 LS 650.00$                    650.00$                    750.00$                    750.00$                    6,600.00$                6,600.00$                525.00$                    1,663.16$                1,663.16$                

17 624 Mobilization 1 LS 10,000.00$              10,000.00$              3,331.00$                3,331.00$                6,050.00$                6,050.00$                3,412.50$                1,154.94$                1,154.94$                

18 641 Pavement Marking - Arrows, ADA & 10'x20' Parking Stalls 1 LS 2,600.00$                2,600.00$                2,500.00$                2,500.00$                400.00$                    400.00$                    1,275.00$                2,661.05$                2,661.05$                

19 659 Restoration - Fine Grading, Seeding & Mulching (All Disturbed Areas) 1 LS 5,500.00$                5,500.00$                10,800.00$              10,800.00$              11,500.00$              11,500.00$              4,236.75$                3,769.83$                3,769.83$                

20 Special As Built Construction Plans 1 LS $150.00 150.00$                    $200.00 200.00$                    $135.00 135.00$                    525.00$                    $7.76 7.76$                        

21 Special Compaction & Concrete Testing Allowance 1 LS $5,000.00 5,000.00$                $5,000.00 5,000.00$                $5,000.00 5,000.00$                $5,000.00 5,000.00$                $5,000.00 5,000.00$                

22 670 D size Rip Rap along Landing Steps (25'x6'x1.5') 17 CY $150.00 2,550.00$                $175.00 2,975.00$                $254.32 4,323.44$                2,005.50$                $172.54 2,933.18$                

23 613 Type 1 Low Strength Mortar to fill voids in Rip Rap 4 CY $300.00 1,200.00$                $625.00 2,500.00$                $665.00 2,660.00$                1,575.00$                $312.70 1,250.80$                

24 Special Mirafii 500x or Approved Equal (Contingency) 17,200 SF $0.10 1,720.00$                $0.20 3,440.00$                $0.12 2,064.00$                4,725.00$                $0.16 2,752.00$                

Base Bid Total:

Ref. No. ODOT Item 

No. Alternate Bid Items Description Quantity Unit Total Unit Cost Subtotal Total Unit Cost Subtotal Total Unit Cost Subtotal Total Unit Cost Subtotal Total Unit Cost Subtotal

1 203 Excavation - 4" Cut for 6' wide Aggregate Walk Path 222 CY $27.00 5,994.00$                $60.00 13,320.00$              $57.16 12,689.52$              3,097.50$                $25.49 5,658.78$                

2 411 4" Aggregate Base for 6' wide Walk Path 222 CY $71.00 15,762.00$              $108.00 23,976.00$              $71.00 15,762.00$              11,757.90$              $99.76 22,146.72$              

3 451 Add Impede Intraseal Concrete Additive to Reinforced Concrete Pavement 318 CY $15.00 4,770.00$                $25.00 7,950.00$                $20.00 6,360.00$                6,360.00$                $22.18 7,053.24$                

Alternate Bid Total:

Hohenbrink Excavating

34,858.74$                                                    26,526.00$                                                    45,246.00$                                                    34,811.52$                                                    21,215.40$                                                    

Fenson Contracting Dangler Excavating Schimmoeller Construction ADJ Excavating

226,191.00$                                                 254,745.00$                                                 258,342.32$                                                 258,393.15$                                                 260,310.74$                                                 
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